
AETCOM Module No. & Topic Department
1 Saturday 15.06.2024 4.1 Care of patients during pandemics Medicine
2 Saturday 22.06.2024 4.1 Care of patients during pandemics Medicine
3 Saturday 29.06.2024 4.1 Care of patients during pandemics Medicine
4 Saturday 06.07.2024 4.2 Emergency Procuders Medicine
5 Saturday 13.07.2024 4.2 Emergency Procuders Medicine
6 Saturday 20.07.2024 4.2 Emergency Procuders Medicine
7 Saturday 27.07.2024 4.2 Emergency Procuders Medicine
8 Saturday 03.08.2024 4.3 Death related management Anesthesia
9 Saturday 10.08.2024 4.4 Communications and media management Medicine
10 Saturday 17.08.2024 4.4 Communications and media management Medicine
11 Saturday 24.08.2024 4.5 Intensive Care Management du4ring Pandemics Anesthesia
12 Saturday 31.08.2024 4.5 Intensive Care Management du4ring Pandemics Medicine
13 Saturday 14.09.2024 4.6 Palliative Care during Pandemics Medicine
14 Saturday 21.09.2024 4.6 Palliative Care during Pandemics Medicine
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